

FROSTBURG STATE UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION, INC.

101 BRADDOCK ROAD

FROSTBURG, MD 21532-2303

T 301.687.4161 ~ F 301.687.4069

TOLL FREE 1.866.241.3296

http://foundation.frostburg.edu

WALL OF HONOR

The Frostburg State University Wall of Honor, located in front of the Performing Arts Center, allows our loved ones to be etched in our hearts forever. There are three walls:

- In Memory of Students and Alumni
- In Memory of Faculty, Staff, and Friends
- In Honor of Students, Alumni, Faculty, Staff, and Friends

To honor a loved one, close friend, or long-time mentor, a contribution of \$500 is required for each name. Your gift is restricted to the Wall of Honor Fund, to be used for campus beautification.

PLEASE	E SELECT:							
	☐ Honor	☐ Memory						
	Inscription: (please print clearly)							
	Dr. Nelson F	on, Class of 1979, Sign P. Guild, Dean, 1966-1 r, Friend of the Univer	969, Presid					
PLEASE	E SELECT:							
	☐ Alumni	☐ Faculty	☐ Fi	iend of the University				
	☐ Student	☐ Staff						
DONO	R INFORMA	ATION:						
Donor - Print Name			Grad. Year	 □ I/we have enclosed a check made payable to the FSU Foundation, Inc. □ I will make an online gift at www.frostburg.edu/makeagift. 				
Spouse Name	2			Grad. Year	AMERICAN Master Card	VISA	DISC	CVER"
Home Addres	SS							
City		State	1	Zip	☐ I authorize the following	credit card payment of: \$		
Home Phone		Cell	Phone		Credit Card Number		Exp. Date	Security Code
Email Addres	S				Signature Required			

VIRTUAL WEB WALL OF HONOR:

The Wall of Honor has a display of names on the "Virtual Wall of Honor" found on the FSU Foundation website at www.frostburg.edu/wallofhonor. You can view photographs of the wall, the names of the individuals listed, and see a photograph and/or personal information (can be an obituary, a poem, personal thoughts, or words that best describe the spirit of the individual).

To have this information included, we ask that you submit it to Shannon Gribble, Director of Annual Support Programs and Special Initiatives, at slgribble@frostburg.edu or at 101 Braddock Road, Frostburg, MD 21532-2303.